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2 LAB_3 Antoine SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 34.53 30 37 67.0 137.94 1

1 NASEMANN John MENGEN GER Minime 40.5 30 41 71.0 130 2

1 CHATELAIN_3 Xavier HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 32.3 19 26 45.0 120.4 3

1 CARNAL Noah HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 33.8 18 26 44.0 116.4 4

1 HENRIQUES_2 Joël HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 27.9 11 15 26.0 110.2 5

1 CHATELAIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 41.8 22 28 50.0 106.4 6

1 SCHÜLLER Florian KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Minime 80.5 53 70 123.0 102 7

1 NICOL Philipp KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Minime 44.4 22 28 50.0 101.2 8

1 PETERMANN Lee La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Minime 46.9 24 30 54.0 100.2 9

1 AMBÜHL Loïc SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 49.7 23 30 53.0 93.6 10

2 ZÜRCHER Laryam SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 68.5 29 40 69.0 72 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

record du tournoi MINIMES 

28.10.2012 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN MINIMES
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6 MENONI Enzo ST-MARCELLIN FRA Ecolier 75.13 88 105 193.0 182.74 1

5 REY Hannes HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 62.6 70 86 156.0 170.8 2

4 DA SILVA Luka BESANCON FRA Ecolier 55.57 65 75 140.0 168.86 3

2 CAVALLORO Francesco ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Ecolier 54.85 53 65 118.0 148.3 4

7 SZUCS_2 Endre HUNGARY HUN Ecolier 111.7 102 126 228.0 144.6 5

1 WONISCH Nico MENGEN GER Ecolier 40.9 37 47 84.0 142.2 6

2 LAB_2 Gaétan SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 50.55 45 50 95.0 133.9 7

3 HENRIQUES_1 Martins Leandro HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 60.5 47 65 112.0 131 8

2 SCHENK Andreas GHC-Grenchen SUI Ecolier 50.06 38 50 88.0 127.88 9

4 AEBISCHER_2 Michel BERNE SUI Ecolier 66.36 54 65 119.0 126.28 10

3 JUVENETON Florian CH LUXEUIL FRA Ecolier 50.4 33 41 74.0 113.2 11

1 KÄMPF_3 Cédric HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 55.2 35 47 82.0 111.6 12

1 TSCHAN_4 Romain HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 41.7 24 30 54.0 110.6 13

3 VENERI Kory CH LUXEUIL FRA Ecolier 48.7 31 36 67.0 109.6 14

4 ROUSSILLON Steven BESANCON FRA Ecolier 60.27 37 45 82.0 101.46 15

2 BAUMGARTNER Allan SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 73.82 46 62 108.0 100.36 16

1 AEBISCHER_3 Patrick BERNE SUI Ecolier 46.5 22 28 50.0 97 17

1 DOLDER Karim BERNE SUI Ecolier 70.5 25 40 65.0 64 18

3 ARRIGO_2 Justin CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Ecolier 83.8 40 30 70.0 42.4 19

0 0 0.0 -500 20

ECOLIERS 

28.10.2012 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN ECOLIER
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6 ROSA Giovanni ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Cadet 65.84 95 110 205.0 213.32 1

4 CHOLLEY Paul CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 55.91 76 94 170.0 198.18 2

9 BOUCHER Alexis VILLENEUVE-LOUBET FRA Cadet 94.53 112 132 244.0 194.94 3

9 TSCHAN_3 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 80.9 101 115 216.0 194.2 4

4 SOUICI-BOURGEOISEddine BESANCON FRA Cadet 58.05 70 93 163.0 186.9 5

5 SERRA Romain CHM CHAVILLE FRA Cadet 73.3 75 110 185.0 178.4 6

5 PETITQUENOT Robin CHM CHAVILLE FRA Cadet 74.2 80 95 175.0 166.6 7

3 CUNE David CHM CHAVILLE FRA Cadet 52.3 50 64 114.0 149.4 8

3 MATHEZ Bradley HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 64.3 61 75 136.0 147.4 9

3 BIZE Martin CHM CHAVILLE FRA Cadet 62.9 55 75 130.0 144.2 10

5 ARRIGO_1 Adrien CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Cadet 107.2 90 105 195.0 120.6 11

3 TEXEIRA Juca CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Cadet 62.1 45 59 104.0 119.8 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

0 0 0.0 -500 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

0 0 0.0 -500 20

CADETS 

28.10.2012 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN CADET
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7 FOGLIO Andrea ASD ALEX CLUB ITA Junior 92 100 127 227.0 183 1

5 TELLENBACH Benoît SHP MOUTIER SUI Junior 64.3 73 95 168.0 179.4 2

6 PIERRAT Franck ST-MARCELLIN FRA Junior 81.59 90 100 190.0 166.82 3

6 PICAUD Fabrice VILLENEUVE-LOUBET FRA Junior 103.5 92 118 210.0 143 4

4 FELICI Alexandre VILLENEUVE-LOUBET FRA Junior 75.04 71 82 153.0 142.92 5

5 STUDER Jérémy SHP MOUTIER SUI Junior 116.7 70 95 165.0 71.6 6

0 0 0.0 -500 7

0 0 0.0 -500 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

JUNIORS 

28.10.2012 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN JUNIOR
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2 CARNEVALE PELLINOVittoria ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Junior 51.44 63 75 138.0 175.12 1

8 SIMPLON Madeleine VILLENEUVE-LOUBET FRA Fém. Junior 62.58 68 88 156.0 170.84 2

2 MAGISTRIS_2 Carlotta ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Junior 54.66 48 65 113.0 143.68 3

2 RICARDI Ilaria ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Junior 48.22 43 57 100.0 143.56 4

10 SZUCS_1 Petra HUNGARY HUN Fém. Junior 74.64 70 80 150.0 140.72 5

2 MAGISTRIS_3 Lucrezia ASD ALEX CLUB ITA Fém. Junior 42.79 37 48 85.0 139.42 6

8 DUCOMMUN Withney HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 53 35 47 82.0 116 7

2 RONCO Emmanuelle VILLENEUVE-LOUBET FRA Fém. Junior 66.64 48 58 106.0 112.72 8

2 KÄMPF_2 Valérie HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 60.8 38 49 87.0 105.4 9

2 MEYRAT Judith HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 55.55 28 40 68.0 96.9 10

2 KÄMPF_1 Gwendoline HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 49.01 20 34 54.0 95.98 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

record du tournoi

FEMININE JUNIOR 

28.10.2012 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN FEMININE_JUNIOR
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10 CHIQUET Agnès FRANCE FRA Fém. Elite 62.99 82 108 190.0 204.02 1

10 MICHEL Anaïs FRANCE FRA Fém. Elite 50.1 69 88 157.0 196.8 2

8 BRAMANTE Teresita ASD ALEX CLUB ITA Fém. Elite 56 58 70 128.0 156 3

8 BELTRAMI Ilaria ASD ALEX CLUB ITA Fém. Elite 65.56 61 80 141.0 149.88 4

8 WICKI Romina CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 62.57 60 75 135.0 149.86 5

8 FERRARI Elodie VILLENEUVE-LOUBET FRA Fém. Elite 49.99 43 51 94.0 134.02 6

8 SCHILLING Viviane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Elite 52.53 40 50 90.0 124.94 7

8 LUETHY Katrin CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 63.36 45 61 106.0 119.28 8

8 WAELCHLI Jaël CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 62.45 42 62 104.0 119.1 9

8 SAUTEBIN_3 Lydia HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Elite 75.34 57 70 127.0 116.32 10

8 CADET Meggy VILLENEUVE-LOUBET FRA Fém. Elite 63.28 44 55 99.0 112.44 11

8 ALLEMANN Rahel A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Fém. Elite 61.68 39 53 92.0 108.64 12

8 RADUSCH Caroline CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 74.46 47 65 112.0 103.08 13

0.0 -500 14

0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

0 0 0.0 -500 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

record du tournoi

FEMININE ELITE 

28.10.2012 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN FEMININE_ELITE
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7 VITAL Jules CHM CHAVILLE FRA Senior 82 110 130 240.0 216 1

7 SCHWANDER Tom CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 84.6 110 125 235.0 205.8 2

7 DOS SANTOS Philippe LUXEMBURG LUX Senior 74.8 95 120 215.0 205.4 3

7 WELLENREITER Markus CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 79.55 95 120 215.0 195.9 4

7 CAMPANA Giammaria ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Senior 80.8 95 115 210.0 188.4 5

5 MUTSCHLER David CH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 73.8 82 104 186.0 178.4 6

5 BRICCHI Damien MONACO MON Senior 65.8 70 95 165.0 173.4 7

9 GERMANI Matteo ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Senior 99.97 110 120 230.0 170.06 8

4 GROSJEAN Marc CH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 61.17 67 85 152.0 169.66 9

9 GALLO Marco ASD ALEX CLUB ITA Senior 102.4 100 132 232.0 167.2 10

7 CARDOSO Luis LUXEMBURG LUX Senior 71.49 70 93 163.0 160.02 11

6 GALLASCH Claudio CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 80.53 80 100 180.0 158.94 12

9 TARBY Sebastien CH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 103.4 105 120 225.0 158.24 13

4 ROETHLISBERGER_2Roman A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Senior 72.9 74 90 164.0 158.2 14

5 DELEVAUX David HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 88.8 83 102 185.0 147.4 15

9 DA ROCHA_1 David SHP MOUTIER SUI Senior 106.3 90 115 205.0 132.36 16

4 JAKOB David BERNE SUI Senior 107.8 65 80 145.0 69.4 17

0 0 0.0 -500 18

0 0 0.0 -500 19

0 0 0.0 -500 20

0 0 0.0 -500 21

0 0 0.0 -500 22

SENIORS 

28.10.2012 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SENIOR
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7 LAB_1 Dimitri SHP MOUTIER SUI Vétéran 76.67 105 132 237.0 223.66 1

7 PRADA PRADA Jonathan H.C. OYONNAX FRA Vétéran 77.4 97 117 214.0 199.2 2

7 CANESTRIER Jean MONACO MON Vétéran 73.4 90 115 205.0 198.2 3

9 MAGISTRIS_1 Cesare ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Vétéran 97 112 130 242.0 188 4

9 LAUPER Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 99.1 110 135 245.0 186.8 5

6 BOISTON Didier BESANCON FRA Vétéran 73.29 82 110 192.0 185.42 6

7 BARBOSA José LUXEMBURG LUX Vétéran 80.8 90 112 202.0 180.4 7

5 KERN Urs A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 69.8 75 100 175.0 175.4 8

6 BRUNELLO Alesandro ASD ALEX CLUB ITA Vétéran 75.63 81 92 173.0 161.74 9

4 GERBER Gerard HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 83.98 77 110 187.0 159.04 10

4 PENNA Davide ASD ALEX CLUB ITA Vétéran 66.3 70 80 150.0 157.4 11

4 BOURDENET Hervé BESANCON FRA Vétéran 70.28 63 90 153.0 152.44 12

6 GRABER Martin A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 89.66 87 104 191.0 151.68 13

5 KRETTLY Marc MONACO MON Vétéran 95.5 76 110 186.0 135 14

3 CHATELAIN_1 Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 74.6 60 80 140.0 130.8 15

5 JACOT Edmond La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 93.1 79 90 169.0 122.8 16

5 LENZ Andreas BERNE SUI Vétéran 89 74 82 156.0 118 17

3 BUCHER Heinz BAAR SUI Vétéran 70.1 48 62 110.0 109.8 18

4 AEBISCHER_1 René BERNE SUI Vétéran 127.2 65 75 140.0 25.6 19

VETERANS 

28.10.2012 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN VETERAN
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10 RAU Jonas MENGEN GER National 85.44 130 146 276.0 245.12 1

10 STRITTMASTER Tobias KSV LÖRRACH GER National 79.67 113 150 263.0 243.66 2

7 JEGAN Thaya CH LUXEUIL FRA National 69.7 105 130 235.0 235.6 3

6 MERLINI Matteo ASD ALEX CLUB ITA National 62.45 92 112 204.0 219.1 4

10 GANGUIN Hervé SHP MOUTIER SUI National 79.39 105 132 237.0 218.22 5

10 AUBRY Stéphane CH LUXEUIL FRA National 82 112 130 242.0 218 6

9 LAGARDE Julien KSV LÖRRACH GER National 86.56 112 138 250.0 216.88 7

7 MARTIELLI Arcangelo ASD ALEX CLUB ITA National 68.9 96 115 211.0 213.2 8

9 MACHADO Alberto HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI National 81.5 100 130 230.0 207 9

10 CASTELLI Alessandro ASD ALEX CLUB ITA National 117.8 105 152 257.0 161.5 10

9 DELEVAUX_1 Edouard HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI National 87.92 95 0 95.0 59.16 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

0 0 0.0 -500 16

NATIONAUX 

28.10.2012 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN NATIONAL
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10 TERMIGNONE Dany SHP MOUTIER SUI International 78.85 131 160 291.0 273.3 1

10 BOULY Kevin FRANCE FRA International 100.8 140 180 320.0 258.44 2

10 SIMAI László HUNGARY HUN International 125 130 165 295.0 185 3

10 LEPAUL EmmanuelCH LUXEUIL FRA International 75.67 121 0 121.0 109.66 4

10 SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI International 78.91 0 0 0.0 -17.82 5

0 0 0.0 -500 6

0 0 0.0 -500 7

0 0 0.0 -500 8

0 0 0.0 -500 9

0 0 0.0 -500 10

0 0 0.0 -500 11

0 0 0.0 -500 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

INTERNATIONAUX 

28.10.2012 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN INTERNATIONAL
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7 JEGAN Thaya CH LUXEUIL Francophonie FRA 69.7 105 130 235.0 235.6 1

7 DOS SANTOS Philippe LUXEMBURG Francophonie LUX 74.8 95.0 120 215.0 205.4 2

7 CANESTRIER Jean MONACO Francophonie MON 73.4 90 115 205.0 198.2 3

9 BOUCHER Alexis VILLENEUVE-LOUBET Francophonie FRA 94.53 112 132 244.0 194.94 4

9 TSCHAN_3 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Francophonie SUI 80.9 101.0 115 216.0 194.2 5

7 BARBOSA José LUXEMBURG Francophonie LUX 80.8 90 112 202.0 180.4 6

5 TELLENBACH Benoît SHP MOUTIER Francophonie SUI 64.3 73 95 168.0 179.4 7

5 BRICCHI Damien MONACO Francophonie MON 65.8 70 95 165.0 173.4 8

7 CARDOSO Luis LUXEMBURG Francophonie LUX 71.49 70.0 93 163.0 160.02 9

5 KRETTLY Marc MONACO Francophonie MON 95.5 76 110 186.0 135 10

9 DA ROCHA_1 David SHP MOUTIER Francophonie SUI 106.3 90 115 205.0 132.36 11

10 LEPAUL EmmanuelCH LUXEUIL Francophonie FRA 75.67 121 0 121.0 109.66 12

0 0 0.0 -500 13

0 0 0.0 -500 14

0 0 0.0 -500 15

FRANCOPHONE 

28.10.2012 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN FRANCOPHONE
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Somme de 

Total 210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Cadet CHM CHAVILLE Cadet 1SERRA Romain FRA 178.4

PETITQUENOT Robin FRA 166.6

BIZE Martin FRA 144.2

Total CHM CHAVILLE Cadet 1 489.2

SHP MOUTIER Cadet 1LAB_3 Antoine SUI 137.9

LAB_2 Gaétan SUI 133.9

BAUMGARTNER Allan SUI 100.4

Total SHP MOUTIER Cadet 1 372.2

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 1HENRIQUES_1 Martins Leandro SUI 131.0

KÄMPF_3 Cédric SUI 111.6

CHATELAIN_2 Yannick SUI 106.4

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 1 349.0

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 2CHATELAIN_3 Xavier SUI 120.4

CARNAL Noah SUI 116.4

TSCHAN_4 Romain SUI 110.6

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Cadet 2 347.4

BERNE Cadet 1AEBISCHER_2 Michel SUI 126.3

AEBISCHER_3 Patrick SUI 97.0

DOLDER Karim SUI 64.0

Total BERNE Cadet 1 287.3

CLHM LAUSANNE Cadet 1ARRIGO_1 Adrien SUI 120.6

TEXEIRA Juca SUI 119.8

ARRIGO_2 Justin SUI 42.4

Total CLHM LAUSANNE Cadet 1 282.8

Junior HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Junior 1TSCHAN_3 Yannick SUI 194.2

REY Hannes SUI 170.8

MATHEZ Bradley SUI 147.4

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Junior 1 512.4

VILLENEUVE-LOUBET Junior 1BOUCHER Alexis FRA 194.9

PICAUD Fabrice FRA 143.0

FELICI Alexandre FRA 142.9

Total VILLENEUVE-LOUBET Junior 1 480.9

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

28.10.2012 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN EQUIPE_CJ
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Somme de 

Total 210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Senior ASD Ginnastica Pavese Senior 1ROSA Giovanni ITA 213.3

CAMPANA Giammaria ITA 188.4

MAGISTRIS_1 Cesare ITA 188.0

Total ASD Ginnastica Pavese Senior 1 589.7

CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Senior 1SCHWANDER Tom SUI 205.8

WELLENREITER Markus SUI 195.9

GALLASCH Claudio SUI 158.9

Total CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Senior 1 560.6

CH LUXEUIL Senior 1CHOLLEY Paul FRA 198.2

MUTSCHLER David FRA 178.4

GROSJEAN Marc FRA 169.7

Total CH LUXEUIL Senior 1 546.2

BESANCON Senior 1SOUICI-BOURGEOIS Eddine FRA 186.9

BOISTON Didier FRA 185.4

BOURDENET Hervé FRA 152.4

Total BESANCON Senior 1 524.8

A.S. RORSCHACH Senior 1KERN Urs SUI 175.4

ROETHLISBERGER_2 Roman SUI 158.2

GRABER Martin SUI 151.7

Total A.S. RORSCHACH Senior 1 485.3

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Senior 1LAUPER Stéphane SUI 186.8

GERBER Gerard SUI 159.0

CHATELAIN_1 Stéphane SUI 130.8

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Senior 1 476.6

CH LUXEUIL Senior 2TARBY Sebastien FRA 158.2

JUVENETON Florian FRA 113.2

VENERI Kory FRA 109.6

Total CH LUXEUIL Senior 2 381.0

BERNE Senior 1LENZ Andreas SUI 118.0

JAKOB David SUI 69.4

AEBISCHER_1 René SUI 25.6

Total BERNE Senior 1 213.0

Feminine ASD Ginnastica Pavese Feminine 1CARNEVALE PELLINO Vittoria ITA 175.1

MAGISTRIS_2 Carlotta ITA 143.7

RICARDI Ilaria ITA 143.6

Total ASD Ginnastica Pavese Feminine 1 462.4

ASD ALEX CLUB Feminine 1BRAMANTE Teresita ITA 156.0

BELTRAMI Ilaria ITA 149.9

MAGISTRIS_3 Lucrezia ITA 139.4

Total ASD ALEX CLUB Feminine 1 445.3

VILLENEUVE-LOUBET Feminine 1SIMPLON Madeleine FRA 170.8

FERRARI Elodie FRA 134.0

CADET Meggy FRA 112.4

Total VILLENEUVE-LOUBET Feminine 1 417.3

CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Feminine 1WICKI Romina SUI 149.9

LUETHY Katrin SUI 119.3

WAELCHLI Jaël SUI 119.1

Total CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH Feminine 1 388.2

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Feminine 1SCHILLING Viviane SUI 124.9

SAUTEBIN_3 Lydia SUI 116.3

DUCOMMUN Withney SUI 116.0

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Feminine 1 357.3

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Feminine 2KÄMPF_2 Valérie SUI 105.4

MEYRAT Judith SUI 96.9

KÄMPF_1 Gwendoline SUI 96.0

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Feminine 2 298.3
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Somme de 

Total 210

Equipe TEAM NomAthlete PrenomAthlete pays Total

Elite SHP MOUTIER Elite 1TERMIGNONE Dany SUI 273.3

LAB_1 Dimitri SUI 223.7

GANGUIN Hervé SUI 218.2

Total SHP MOUTIER Elite 1 715.2

ASD ALEX CLUB Elite 1MERLINI Matteo ITA 219.1

MARTIELLI Arcangelo ITA 213.2

FOGLIO Andrea ITA 183.0

Total ASD ALEX CLUB Elite 1 615.3

CH LUXEUIL Elite 1JEGAN Thaya FRA 235.6

AUBRY Stéphane FRA 218.0

LEPAUL Emmanuel FRA 109.7

Total CH LUXEUIL Elite 1 563.3

MENGEN Elite 1RAU Jonas GER 245.1

WONISCH Nico GER 142.2

NASEMANN John GER 130.0

Total MENGEN Elite 1 517.3

ASD ALEX CLUB Elite 2GALLO Marco ITA 167.2

BRUNELLO Alesandro ITA 161.7

CASTELLI Alessandro ITA 161.5

Total ASD ALEX CLUB Elite 2 490.4

HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Elite 1MACHADO Alberto SUI 207.0

DELEVAUX_1 Edouard SUI 59.2

SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick SUI -17.8

Total HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN Elite 1 248.3
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Somme de Total 

210

FR_ou_Nat pays NomAthlete PrenomAthlete Total

Francophonie LUX DOS SANTOS Philippe 205.4

BARBOSA José 180.4

CARDOSO Luis 160.0

Total LUX 545.8

FRA JEGAN Thaya 235.6

BOUCHER Alexis 194.9

LEPAUL Emmanuel 109.7

Total FRA 540.2

MON CANESTRIER Jean 198.2

BRICCHI Damien 173.4

KRETTLY Marc 135.0

Total MON 506.6

SUI TSCHAN_3 Yannick 194.2

TELLENBACH Benoît 179.4

DA ROCHA_1 David 132.4

Total SUI 506.0
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Somme de 

Total 210

FR_ou_Nat pays NomAthlete PrenomAthlete Total

Nation GER RAU Jonas 245.1

STRITTMASTER Tobias 243.7

LAGARDE Julien 216.9

Total GER 705.7

FRA BOULY Kevin 258.4

CHIQUET Agnès 204.0

MICHEL Anaïs 196.8

Total FRA 659.3

ITA MERLINI Matteo 219.1

ROSA Giovanni 213.3

MARTIELLI Arcangelo 213.2

Total ITA 645.6

SUI TERMIGNONE Dany 273.3

GANGUIN Hervé 218.2

SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick -17.8

Total SUI 473.7

HUN SIMAI László 185.0

SZUCS_2 Endre 144.6

SZUCS_1 Petra 140.7

Total HUN 470.3
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Somme de Total 210

FRANCOPHONIE & NATIONS NomAthlete PrenomAthlete Total

NationGER RAU Jonas 245.1

STRITTMASTER Tobias 243.7

LAGARDE Julien 216.9

Total NationGER 705.7

NationFRA BOULY Kevin 258.4

CHIQUET Agnès 204.0

MICHEL Anaïs 196.8

Total NationFRA 659.3

NationITA MERLINI Matteo 219.1

ROSA Giovanni 213.3

MARTIELLI Arcangelo 213.2

Total NationITA 645.6

FrancophonieLUX DOS SANTOS Philippe 205.4

BARBOSA José 180.4

CARDOSO Luis 160.0

Total FrancophonieLUX 545.8

FrancophonieFRA JEGAN Thaya 235.6

BOUCHER Alexis 194.9

LEPAUL Emmanuel 109.7

Total FrancophonieFRA 540.2

FrancophonieMON CANESTRIER Jean 198.2

BRICCHI Damien 173.4

KRETTLY Marc 135.0

Total FrancophonieMON 506.6

FrancophonieSUI TSCHAN_3 Yannick 194.2

TELLENBACH Benoît 179.4

DA ROCHA_1 David 132.4

Total FrancophonieSUI 506.0

NationSUI TERMIGNONE Dany 273.3

GANGUIN Hervé 218.2

SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick -17.8

Total NationSUI 473.7

NationHUN SIMAI László 185.0

SZUCS_2 Endre 144.6

SZUCS_1 Petra 140.7

Total NationHUN 470.3
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Somme Total 210

club NomAthlete PrenomAthlete Total

ASD ALEX CLUBMERLINI Matteo 219.1

MARTIELLI Arcangelo 213.2

FOGLIO Andrea 183.0

GALLO Marco 167.2

BRUNELLO Alesandro 161.7

CASTELLI Alessandro 161.5

PENNA Davide 157.4

BRAMANTE Teresita 156.0

BELTRAMI Ilaria 149.9

MAGISTRIS_3 Lucrezia 139.4

Total ASD ALEX CLUB 1708.4

SHP MOUTIERTERMIGNONE Dany 273.3

LAB_1 Dimitri 223.7

GANGUIN Hervé 218.2

TELLENBACH Benoît 179.4

LAB_3 Antoine 137.9

LAB_2 Gaétan 133.9

DA ROCHA_1 David 132.4

BAUMGARTNER Allan 100.4

AMBÜHL Loïc 93.6

ZÜRCHER Laryam 72.0

STUDER Jérémy 71.6

Total SHP MOUTIER 1636.3

CH LUXEUILJEGAN Thaya 235.6

AUBRY Stéphane 218.0

CHOLLEY Paul 198.2

MUTSCHLER David 178.4

GROSJEAN Marc 169.7

TARBY Sebastien 158.2

JUVENETON Florian 113.2

LEPAUL Emmanuel 109.7

VENERI Kory 109.6

Total CH LUXEUIL 1490.5

ASD Ginnastica PaveseROSA Giovanni 213.3

CAMPANA Giammaria 188.4

MAGISTRIS_1 Cesare 188.0

CARNEVALE PELLINO Vittoria 175.1

GERMANI Matteo 170.1

CAVALLORO Francesco 148.3

MAGISTRIS_2 Carlotta 143.7

RICARDI Ilaria 143.6

Total ASD Ginnastica Pavese 1370.4
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Somme Total 210

club NomAthlete PrenomAthlete Total

CROSSFIT BASEL GmbHSCHWANDER Tom 205.8

WELLENREITER Markus 195.9

GALLASCH Claudio 158.9

WICKI Romina 149.9

LUETHY Katrin 119.3

WAELCHLI Jaël 119.1

RADUSCH Caroline 103.1

Total CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH 1052.0

VILLENEUVE-LOUBETBOUCHER Alexis 194.9

SIMPLON Madeleine 170.8

PICAUD Fabrice 143.0

FELICI Alexandre 142.9

FERRARI Elodie 134.0

RONCO Emmanuelle 112.7

CADET Meggy 112.4

Total VILLENEUVE-LOUBET 1010.9

CHM CHAVILLEVITAL Jules 216.0

SERRA Romain 178.4

PETITQUENOT Robin 166.6

CUNE David 149.4

BIZE Martin 144.2

Total CHM CHAVILLE 854.6

BESANCONSOUICI-BOURGEOIS Eddine 186.9

BOISTON Didier 185.4

DA SILVA Luka 168.9

BOURDENET Hervé 152.4

ROUSSILLON Steven 101.5

Total BESANCON 795.1

A.S. RORSCHACHKERN Urs 175.4

ROETHLISBERGER_2 Roman 158.2

GRABER Martin 151.7

ALLEMANN Rahel 108.6

Total A.S. RORSCHACH 593.9

MENGEN RAU Jonas 245.1

WONISCH Nico 142.2

NASEMANN John 130.0

Total MENGEN 517.3

BERNE AEBISCHER_2 Michel 126.3

LENZ Andreas 118.0

AEBISCHER_3 Patrick 97.0

JAKOB David 69.4

DOLDER Karim 64.0

AEBISCHER_1 René 25.6

Total BERNE 500.3

KSV LÖRRACHSTRITTMASTER Tobias 243.7

LAGARDE Julien 216.9

Total KSV LÖRRACH 460.5
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Somme Total 210

club NomAthlete PrenomAthlete Total

ST-MARCELLINMENONI Enzo 182.7

PIERRAT Franck 166.8

Total ST-MARCELLIN 349.6

CLHM LAUSANNEARRIGO_1 Adrien 120.6

TEXEIRA Juca 119.8

ARRIGO_2 Justin 42.4

Total CLHM LAUSANNE 282.8

La CHAUX-de-FONDSJACOT Edmond 122.8

PETERMANN Lee 100.2

Total La CHAUX-de-FONDS 223.0

KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKELSCHÜLLER Florian 102.0

NICOL Philipp 101.2

Total KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL 203.2

H.C. OYONNAXPRADA PRADA Jonathan 199.2

Total H.C. OYONNAX 199.2

GHC-GrenchenSCHENK Andreas 127.9

Total GHC-Grenchen 127.9

BAAR BUCHER Heinz 109.8

Total BAAR 109.8
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biathlon Total 210 RANG

10 TERMIGNONE Dany SHP MOUTIER SUI International 78.85 131 160 291.0 273.3 1

10 BOULY Kevin FRANCE FRA International 100.8 140 180 320.0 258.44 2

10 RAU Jonas MENGEN GER National 85.44 130 146 276.0 245.12 3

10 STRITTMASTER Tobias KSV LÖRRACH GER National 79.67 113 150 263.0 243.66 4

7 JEGAN Thaya CH LUXEUIL FRA National 69.7 105 130 235.0 235.6 5

7 LAB_1 Dimitri SHP MOUTIER SUI Vétéran 76.67 105 132 237.0 223.66 6

6 MERLINI Matteo ASD ALEX CLUB ITA National 62.45 92 112 204.0 219.1 7

10 GANGUIN Hervé SHP MOUTIER SUI National 79.39 105 132 237.0 218.22 8

10 AUBRY Stéphane CH LUXEUIL FRA National 82 112 130 242.0 218 9

9 LAGARDE Julien KSV LÖRRACH GER National 86.56 112 138 250.0 216.88 10

7 VITAL Jules CHM CHAVILLE FRA Senior 82 110 130 240.0 216 11

6 ROSA Giovanni ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Cadet 65.84 95 110 205.0 213.32 12

7 MARTIELLI Arcangelo ASD ALEX CLUB ITA National 68.9 96 115 211.0 213.2 13

9 MACHADO Alberto HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI National 81.5 100 130 230.0 207 14

7 SCHWANDER Tom CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 84.6 110 125 235.0 205.8 15

7 DOS SANTOS Philippe LUXEMBURG LUX Senior 74.8 95 120 215.0 205.4 16

10 CHIQUET Agnès FRANCE FRA Fém. Elite 62.99 82 108 190.0 204.02 17

7 PRADA PRADA Jonathan H.C. OYONNAX FRA Vétéran 77.4 97 117 214.0 199.2 18

7 CANESTRIER Jean MONACO MON Vétéran 73.4 90 115 205.0 198.2 19

4 CHOLLEY Paul CH LUXEUIL FRA Cadet 55.91 76 94 170.0 198.18 20

10 MICHEL Anaïs FRANCE FRA Fém. Elite 50.1 69 88 157.0 196.8 21

7 WELLENREITER Markus CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 79.55 95 120 215.0 195.9 22

9 BOUCHER Alexis VILLENEUVE-LOUBET FRA Cadet 94.53 112 132 244.0 194.94 23

9 TSCHAN_3 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 80.9 101 115 216.0 194.2 24

7 CAMPANA Giammaria ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Senior 80.8 95 115 210.0 188.4 25

9 MAGISTRIS_1 Cesare ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Vétéran 97 112 130 242.0 188 26

4 SOUICI-BOURGEOISEddine BESANCON FRA Cadet 58.05 70 93 163.0 186.9 27

9 LAUPER Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 99.1 110 135 245.0 186.8 28

6 BOISTON Didier BESANCON FRA Vétéran 73.29 82 110 192.0 185.42 29

10 SIMAI László HUNGARY HUN International 125 130 165 295.0 185 30

7 FOGLIO Andrea ASD ALEX CLUB ITA Junior 92 100 127 227.0 183 31

6 MENONI Enzo ST-MARCELLIN FRA Ecolier 75.13 88 105 193.0 182.74 32

7 BARBOSA José LUXEMBURG LUX Vétéran 80.8 90 112 202.0 180.4 33

5 TELLENBACH Benoît SHP MOUTIER SUI Junior 64.3 73 95 168.0 179.4 34

5 SERRA Romain CHM CHAVILLE FRA Cadet 73.3 75 110 185.0 178.4 35

5 MUTSCHLER David CH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 73.8 82 104 186.0 178.4 36

5 KERN Urs A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 69.8 75 100 175.0 175.4 37

2 CARNEVALE PELLINOVittoria ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Junior 51.44 63 75 138.0 175.12 38

5 BRICCHI Damien MONACO MON Senior 65.8 70 95 165.0 173.4 39

8 SIMPLON Madeleine VILLENEUVE-LOUBET FRA Fém. Junior 62.58 68 88 156.0 170.84 40

5 REY Hannes HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 62.6 70 86 156.0 170.8 41

9 GERMANI Matteo ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Senior 99.97 110 120 230.0 170.06 42

4 GROSJEAN Marc CH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 61.17 67 85 152.0 169.66 43

4 DA SILVA Luka BESANCON FRA Ecolier 55.57 65 75 140.0 168.86 44

9 GALLO Marco ASD ALEX CLUB ITA Senior 102.4 100 132 232.0 167.2 45

6 PIERRAT Franck ST-MARCELLIN FRA Junior 81.59 90 100 190.0 166.82 46

5 PETITQUENOT Robin CHM CHAVILLE FRA Cadet 74.2 80 95 175.0 166.6 47

6 BRUNELLO Alesandro ASD ALEX CLUB ITA Vétéran 75.63 81 92 173.0 161.74 48

10 CASTELLI Alessandro ASD ALEX CLUB ITA National 117.8 105 152 257.0 161.5 49

7 CARDOSO Luis LUXEMBURG LUX Senior 71.49 70 93 163.0 160.02 50

4 GERBER Gerard HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 83.98 77 110 187.0 159.04 51

6 GALLASCH Claudio CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Senior 80.53 80 100 180.0 158.94 52

9 TARBY Sebastien CH LUXEUIL FRA Senior 103.4 105 120 225.0 158.24 53

4 ROETHLISBERGER_2Roman A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Senior 72.9 74 90 164.0 158.2 54

4 PENNA Davide ASD ALEX CLUB ITA Vétéran 66.3 70 80 150.0 157.4 55

8 BRAMANTE Teresita ASD ALEX CLUB ITA Fém. Elite 56 58 70 128.0 156 56

4 BOURDENET Hervé BESANCON FRA Vétéran 70.28 63 90 153.0 152.44 57

6 GRABER Martin A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Vétéran 89.66 87 104 191.0 151.68 58
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biathlon Total 210 RANG

8 BELTRAMI Ilaria ASD ALEX CLUB ITA Fém. Elite 65.56 61 80 141.0 149.88 59

8 WICKI Romina CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 62.57 60 75 135.0 149.86 60

3 CUNE David CHM CHAVILLE FRA Cadet 52.3 50 64 114.0 149.4 61

2 CAVALLORO Francesco ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Ecolier 54.85 53 65 118.0 148.3 62

3 MATHEZ Bradley HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Cadet 64.3 61 75 136.0 147.4 63

5 DELEVAUX David HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Senior 88.8 83 102 185.0 147.4 64

7 SZUCS_2 Endre HUNGARY HUN Ecolier 111.7 102 126 228.0 144.6 65

3 BIZE Martin CHM CHAVILLE FRA Cadet 62.9 55 75 130.0 144.2 66

2 MAGISTRIS_2 Carlotta ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Junior 54.66 48 65 113.0 143.68 67

2 RICARDI Ilaria ASD Ginnastica Pavese ITA Fém. Junior 48.22 43 57 100.0 143.56 68

6 PICAUD Fabrice VILLENEUVE-LOUBET FRA Junior 103.5 92 118 210.0 143 69

4 FELICI Alexandre VILLENEUVE-LOUBET FRA Junior 75.04 71 82 153.0 142.92 70

1 WONISCH Nico MENGEN GER Ecolier 40.9 37 47 84.0 142.2 71

10 SZUCS_1 Petra HUNGARY HUN Fém. Junior 74.64 70 80 150.0 140.72 72

2 MAGISTRIS_3 Lucrezia ASD ALEX CLUB ITA Fém. Junior 42.79 37 48 85.0 139.42 73

2 LAB_3 Antoine SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 34.53 30 37 67.0 137.94 74

5 KRETTLY Marc MONACO MON Vétéran 95.5 76 110 186.0 135 75

8 FERRARI Elodie VILLENEUVE-LOUBET FRA Fém. Elite 49.99 43 51 94.0 134.02 76

2 LAB_2 Gaétan SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 50.55 45 50 95.0 133.9 77

9 DA ROCHA_1 David SHP MOUTIER SUI Senior 106.3 90 115 205.0 132.36 78

3 HENRIQUES_1 Martins LeandroHALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 60.5 47 65 112.0 131 79

3 CHATELAIN_1 Stéphane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Vétéran 74.6 60 80 140.0 130.8 80

1 NASEMANN John MENGEN GER Minime 40.5 30 41 71.0 130 81

2 SCHENK Andreas GHC-Grenchen SUI Ecolier 50.06 38 50 88.0 127.88 82

4 AEBISCHER_2 Michel BERNE SUI Ecolier 66.36 54 65 119.0 126.28 83

8 SCHILLING Viviane HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Elite 52.53 40 50 90.0 124.94 84

5 JACOT Edmond La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Vétéran 93.1 79 90 169.0 122.8 85

5 ARRIGO_1 Adrien CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Cadet 107.2 90 105 195.0 120.6 86

1 CHATELAIN_3 Xavier HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 32.3 19 26 45.0 120.4 87

3 TEXEIRA Juca CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Cadet 62.1 45 59 104.0 119.8 88

8 LUETHY Katrin CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 63.36 45 61 106.0 119.28 89

8 WAELCHLI Jaël CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 62.45 42 62 104.0 119.1 90

5 LENZ Andreas BERNE SUI Vétéran 89 74 82 156.0 118 91

1 CARNAL Noah HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 33.8 18 26 44.0 116.4 92

8 SAUTEBIN_3 Lydia HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Elite 75.34 57 70 127.0 116.32 93

8 DUCOMMUN Withney HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 53 35 47 82.0 116 94

3 JUVENETON Florian CH LUXEUIL FRA Ecolier 50.4 33 41 74.0 113.2 95

2 RONCO Emmanuelle VILLENEUVE-LOUBET FRA Fém. Junior 66.64 48 58 106.0 112.72 96

8 CADET Meggy VILLENEUVE-LOUBET FRA Fém. Elite 63.28 44 55 99.0 112.44 97

1 KÄMPF_3 Cédric HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 55.2 35 47 82.0 111.6 98

1 TSCHAN_4 Romain HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Ecolier 41.7 24 30 54.0 110.6 99

1 HENRIQUES_2 Joël HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 27.9 11 15 26.0 110.2 100

3 BUCHER Heinz BAAR SUI Vétéran 70.1 48 62 110.0 109.8 101

10 LEPAUL Emmanuel CH LUXEUIL FRA International 75.67 121 0 121.0 109.66 102

3 VENERI Kory CH LUXEUIL FRA Ecolier 48.7 31 36 67.0 109.6 103

8 ALLEMANN Rahel A.S. RORSCHACH SUI Fém. Elite 61.68 39 53 92.0 108.64 104

1 CHATELAIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Minime 41.8 22 28 50.0 106.4 105

2 KÄMPF_2 Valérie HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 60.8 38 49 87.0 105.4 106

8 RADUSCH Caroline CROSSFIT BASEL GmbH SUI Fém. Elite 74.46 47 65 112.0 103.08 107

1 SCHÜLLER Florian KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Minime 80.5 53 70 123.0 102 108

4 ROUSSILLON Steven BESANCON FRA Ecolier 60.27 37 45 82.0 101.46 109

1 NICOL Philipp KG OHRDRUF/CRAWINKEL GER Minime 44.4 22 28 50.0 101.2 110

2 BAUMGARTNER Allan SHP MOUTIER SUI Ecolier 73.82 46 62 108.0 100.36 111

1 PETERMANN Lee La CHAUX-de-FONDS SUI Minime 46.9 24 30 54.0 100.2 112

1 AEBISCHER_3 Patrick BERNE SUI Ecolier 46.5 22 28 50.0 97 113

2 MEYRAT Judith HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 55.55 28 40 68.0 96.9 114

2 KÄMPF_1 Gwendoline HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI Fém. Junior 49.01 20 34 54.0 95.98 115

1 AMBÜHL Loïc SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 49.7 23 30 53.0 93.6 116
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2 ZÜRCHER Laryam SHP MOUTIER SUI Minime 68.5 29 40 69.0 72 117

5 STUDER Jérémy SHP MOUTIER SUI Junior 116.7 70 95 165.0 71.6 118

4 JAKOB David BERNE SUI Senior 107.8 65 80 145.0 69.4 119

1 DOLDER Karim BERNE SUI Ecolier 70.5 25 40 65.0 64 120

9 DELEVAUX_1 Edouard HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI National 87.92 95 0 95.0 59.16 121

3 ARRIGO_2 Justin CLHM LAUSANNE SUI Ecolier 83.8 40 30 70.0 42.4 122

4 AEBISCHER_1 René BERNE SUI Vétéran 127.2 65 75 140.0 25.6 123

10 SAUTEBIN_2 Yannick HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SUI International 78.91 0 0 0.0 -17.82 124

0 0 0.0 -500 125

0 0 0.0 -500 126

28.10.2012 - mv HALTERO-CLUB TRAMELAN SCRATCH


